
PHOENIX PREMIERTM (TREATED INKJET) 

BASIS WT GSM CALIPER OPACITY
SHEFFIELD

SMOOTHNESS

20# Premier

24# Premier

28# Premier

7 Pt. Premier

9 pt. Premier

20

24

28

100

130

75

90

105

148

192

3.8

4.5

5.4

7.3

9.3

92

93

95

98

99

120

120

120

140

140

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

BETTER PAPER. BETTER LIFE.

PHOENIX  
INKJET TREATED

With dependable performance and exceptional 
quality, Phoenix Inkjet products are available in 

untreated and treated options, designed for  
your printing demands.

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

Process and Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Acid-free manufacturing process for  
archival properties

FSC® chain of custody available upon 
request Phoenix Paper® 

1724 Fort Jefferson Hill Road 
Wickliffe, KY 42087 

customerservice@phoenixpaper.com

270.335.4365 PhoenixPaper.com

IDEAL FOR:

Financial  
Statements

Brochures & 
Annual Reports

Transactional 
Printing 

Direct Mail

ADVANTAGES:

Optimal for dye and pigment inkjet presses

Superb opacity to minimize show-through

Maximized ink densities for color  
optimization

Capable of cross-platform applications for 
diverse printing options

Phoenix Premier™ inkjet paper’s enhanced 
surface is treated for fast drying and prime 
color achievement

92 Brightness with both Phoenix Premier™ 
and Phoenix Preferred™

Meets minimum USPS 7pt./9pt. Reply Card 
Specifications

PHOENIX PREMIER BOOKTM (TREATED INKJET)

BASIS WT GSM PPI OPACITY

50# Prem Book

60# Prem Book

70# Prem Book

50

60

70

75

90

105

513

426

377

91

93

95

160

160

160

SHEFFIELD
SMOOTHNESS

With dependable performance and exceptional 
quality, Phoenix Inkjet products are available in 

untreated and treated options, designed for  
your printing demands.

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

Process and Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Acid-free manufacturing process for  
archival properties

FSC® certification available upon request

IDEAL FOR:

Financial  
Statements

Brochures & 
Annual Reports

Transactional 
Printing 

Direct Mail

ADVANTAGES:

Optimal for dye and pigment inkjet presses

Superb opacity to minimize show-through

Maximized ink densities for color  
optimization

Capable of cross-platform applications for 
diverse printing options

Phoenix Premier™ inkjet paper’s enhanced 
surface is treated for fast drying and prime 
color achievement

92 Brightness

Meets minimum USPS 7pt./9pt. Reply Card 
Specifications

®

CALIPER

3.9

4.7

5.3


