

PHOENIX INKJET TREATED

With dependable performance and exceptional quality, Phoenix Inkjet products are available in untreated and treated options, designed for your printing demands.

ADVANTAGES:

- Optimal for dye and pigment inkjet presses
- Superb opacity to minimize show-through
- Maximized ink densities for color optimization
- Capable of cross-platform applications for diverse printing options
- Phoenix Premier™ inkjet paper's enhanced surface is treated for fast drying and prime color achievement
- 92 Brightness
- Meets minimum USPS 7pt./9pt. Reply Card Specifications

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

- Process and Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)
- Acid-free manufacturing process for archival properties
- FSC® certification available upon request

IDEAL FOR:

- Transactional Printing
- Financial Statements
- Direct Mail
- **Brochures & Annual Reports**



BETTER PAPER. BETTER LIFE.º

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PHOENIX PREMIER™ (TREATED INKJET)

	BASIS WT	GSM	CALIPER	OPACITY	SHEFFIELD SMOOTHNESS
20# Premier	20	75	3.8	92	120
24# Premier	24	90	4.5	93	120
28# Premier	28	105	5.4	95	120
7 Pt. Premier	100	148	7.3	98	140
9 pt. Premier	130	192	9.3	99	140

PHOENIX PREMIER BOOK™ (TREATED INKJET)

	BASIS WT	GSM	CALIPER	PPI	OPACITY	SHEFFIELD SMOOTHNESS
50# Prem Book	50	75	3.9	513	91	160
60# Prem Book	60	90	4.7	426	93	160
70# Prem Book	70	105	5.3	377	95	160



Phoenix Paper® 1724 Fort Jefferson Hill Road Wickliffe, KY 42087



customerservice@phoenixpaper.com





PhoenixPaper.com











270.335.4365